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DATE: 31.03.2023  
 

SCHEDULE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
 

With reference to the Advertisement No. 3516 dated 14.12.2022 and Advertisement No. 
4110 dated 18.01.2023 the Selection Committee Meeting for the various Non-Teaching 
and Teaching Positions will be held at Central University of Rajasthan Campus as per 
the following schedule:  
 

ADVERTISEMENT No. 3516 DATED 14.12.2022 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of Post 
Date & Time for 

Document 
Verification 

Selection Committee 
Meeting 

1 Controller of Examinations – UR 
22.04.2023   
(10:00 AM) 

23.04.2023  
(10:00 AM) 

 
 

ADVERTISEMENT No. 4110 DATED 18.01.2023 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of Post Departments 

Date & Time for 
Document 

Verification/ 
Colloquium 

Selection 
Committee 

Meeting 

1 Assistant Professor (EWS) Physics 
23.04.2023  
(10:00 AM) 

24.04.2023  
(10:00 AM) 

2 Assistant Professor (OBC) Biochemistry 
24.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

25.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

3 Assistant Professor (OBC) Microbiology 
24.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

25.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

4 Assistant Professor (UR) Chemistry 
25.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

26.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

5 Professor (OBC) Chemistry 
25.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

26.04.2023 
(10:00 AM) 

 
Separate intimation by email will be sent to the individual eligible and shortlisted 
candidate invited for interview. It is advised that the candidates can plan their travel 
accordingly. It may please be noted that mere fulfilling the eligibility criteria does not 
ensure that the candidate will be called for interview.  
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