





DATE: 31.03.2023

SCHEDULE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE MEETINGS

With reference to the Advertisement No. 3516 dated 14.12.2022 and Advertisement No. 4110 dated 18.01.2023 the Selection Committee Meeting for the various Non-Teaching and Teaching Positions will be held at Central University of Rajasthan Campus as per the following schedule:

ADVERTISEMENT No. 3516 DATED 14.12.2022

S.	Name of Post	Date & Time for		
No.		Document	Selection Committee	
		Verification	Meeting	
1	Controller of Examinations – UR	22.04.2023	23.04.2023	
		(10:00 AM)	(10:00 AM)	

ADVERTISEMENT No. 4110 DATED 18.01.2023

S. No.	Name of Post		Date & Time for	
		Departments	Document	Selection
		Departments	Verification/	Committee
			Colloquium	Meeting
1	Assistant Professor (EWS)	Physics	23.04.2023	24.04.2023
			(10:00 AM)	(10:00 AM)
2	Assistant Professor (OBC)	Biochemistry	24.04.2023	25.04.2023
			(10:00 AM)	(10:00 AM)
3	Assistant Professor (OBC)	Microbiology	24.04.2023	25.04.2023
			(10:00 AM)	(10:00 AM)
4	Assistant Professor (UR)	Chemistry	25.04.2023	26.04.2023
			(10:00 AM)	(10:00 AM)
5	Professor (OBC)	Chemistry	25.04.2023	26.04.2023
			(10:00 AM)	(10:00 AM)

Separate intimation by email will be sent to the individual eligible and shortlisted candidate invited for interview. It is advised that the candidates can plan their travel accordingly. It may please be noted that mere fulfilling the eligibility criteria does not ensure that the candidate will be called for interview.

RECRUITMENT CELL